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199004020000
90660

04/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EES JOINT
VENTURE

25 99

199004020000
90330

04/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EES JOINT
VENTURE

285 242 14 25 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:25
Desc:SUNLINK
SUBDIVISION

199004120001
04240

04/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE OSBORNE,
DAVID M. &
RHOND

286 947 7 2 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:2 Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST

199004160001
06270

04/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODARD,
RONALD M. &
LOUI

287 305 11 23 Lot#:55
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199004160001
06390

04/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NEAL, JOHN
C. III & KELLI

287 301 9 6 Lot#:79 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH SECTOR

199004160001
06650

04/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BELCHER
BUILDING CO
INC

287 297 11 76 Lot#:6 Book:11
Pg:76
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
PHASE II

199004020000
90950

04/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EES JOINT
VENTURE

285 215 14 25 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:25
Desc:SUNLINK
SUBDIVISION


