Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	ilters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/04;								
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199004020000 90660	04/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EES JOINT VENTURE	25	99				
199004020000 90330	04/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EES JOINT VENTURE	285	242	14	25		Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:25 Desc:SUNLINK SUBDIVISION
199004120001 04240	04/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OSBORNE, DAVID M. & RHOND	286	947	7	2		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:2 Desc:1ST ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST
199004160001 06270	04/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODARD, RONALD M. & LOUI	287	305	11	23		Lot#:55 Book:11 Pg:23 Desc:HERITAG E OAKS
199004160001 06390	04/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEAL, JOHN C. III & KELLI	287	301	9	6		Lot#:79 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR
199004160001 06650	04/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELCHER BUILDING CO INC	287	297	11	76		Lot#:6 Book:11 Pg:76 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, PHASE II
199004020000 90950	04/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EES JOINT VENTURE	285	215	14	25		Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:25 Desc:SUNLINK SUBDIVISION